106000010834

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	iness Entity Nam	ne)
LUG-11 (Doc	ument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer: COIVUCH NUML	ion wl Change

Office Use Only



600065654716

02/13/06- 01069-- 042 **30.00



COVER LETTER

			on Section of Corporations		
SUBJEC	:T :	НО	ME SAVING LLC		
			(Name	of Limited Liability Co	ompany)
Dear Sir	or N	fadam	1:		
The enck	sed	Artic	eles of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted for filing	
Please ref	turn	all co	orrespondence concerning th	nis matter to the following	ng:
AL N	۸N	<u>IAI</u>			_
			(Name of Person)		_
HOME	S	AVIN	NG LLC		
			(Firm/Company)		_
160 PA	٩D	DOC	CK LANE		_
			(Address)		
GREE	NΑ	CRE	ES, FL. 33413		
			(City/State and Zip Code)		_
For furthe	er in	forma	ation concerning this matter	, please call:	
AL NA	MI.			at (561	856-7171
		(1	Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Registrati Division o Clifton B	on S of C uild	Section Orporing			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahass					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Enclosed	is a	chec	k for the following amoun	t:	
□ \$2 5 Fil	ling	Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

TRST:	The name of the limited liability company is:	
ECOND:	The articles of organization or the application to transact business	
CHECK	THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STA	TEMENT
incor	ains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement, and the corrected statement are as follows: uld like to correct the spelling of the LLC that I filed for January 25, 2006 from	
HOM	ME SAVING LLC to: HOME SAVINGS LLC	
<u>or</u>		
	defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively ppropriate correction are as follows:	signed and
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Dated: Feb	ruary 10, 2006	a
	al Reid	95.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	AL NAMIANDEH	
	Typed or printed name of signee	Property Comments of the Comme
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:		
HOME SAVING			0.0 m
(Must end with the words "Limited i	and many Company, "Lamir	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LL	C," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited 1	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
160 PADDOCK LANE			⊣ ~2
GREENACRES, FL. 33413		160 PADDOCK LANE	一
		GREENACRES, FL. 334	13 是 = -
	not serve as its own Regis	l Office, & Registered Agent tered Agent, You must designate an ind	's Signature: 31
The name and the Florida s	reet address of the r	registered agent are:	3: 32 STATE LORIG
	AL NAMIANDEH		
	Name		
16	O PADDOCK L	ANE	
	Florida street add	iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	GREENACRES	FL 33413	
	City, State, a	ınd Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

1-23-06

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	AL NAMIANDEH
	100 PADDOCK LANE
	GREENACRES, FL. 33413
MGRM	MICHAEL AGAHEE
	1917 VIA TAMPA
	LOMITA, CA. 90717
······································	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
Tective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: JANUARY 23, 2006 (OPTION to be specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and cannot be more than five business day of the specific and the
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Filing Feer:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)